Song Books

Processed by Liz Johns, National Archivist
November 2015

Inclusive Dates: 1910-1969

Provenance
Songs of Sigma Sigma Sigma were written by collegiate and alumni members, and published
periodically by the national organization.

Content and Scope

The first official song books was published in 1910, and was periodically revised. In the early
20th century, chapters were charged with writing and submitting original songs to add to the
collection. In the later 20th century, songs submitted to the national organization were included
in the song book as supplements A few issues contain inserts from chapters of non-official
Sigma songs.



Box Num Box Name Folder Nu Title

1

Song Books
Song Books
Song Books.
Song Books
Song Books
Song Books:
Song Books
Song Books
Song Books
Song Books:
Song Books
Song Books
Song Books
Song Books.

1.01
1.02
1.02
1.02
1.02
1.02
1.02
1.02
1.02
1.02
1.02
1.02
1.02
1.03

Standard Title
Finding Aid and box list Songs Sigmas Sin
Song Book Sigma Sigma Sigma Songs Sigmas Sin
Song Book Sigma Sigma Sigma Songs Sigmas Sin
Song Book Sigma Sigma Sigma Songs Sigmas Sin
Song Book Sigma Sigma Sigma Songs Sigmas Sin
Songs Sigma Sing Official Songbook of Sigma Sigma Sigm Songs Sigmas Sin
Songs Sigma Sing Official Songbook of Sigma Sigma Sigm Songs Sigmas Sin
Songs Sigma Sing Official Songbook of Sigma Sigma Sigm Songs Sigmas Sin
Songs Sigma Sing Official Songbook of Sigma Sigma Sigm Songs Sigmas Sin
So, Sigmas Sing Songs Sigmas Sin
So, Sigmas Sing Songs Sigmas Sin
Songs Sigma Sing Official Songbook of Sigma Sigma Sigm Songs Sigmas Sin
Songs Sigma Sing Official Songbook of Sigma Sigma Sigm Songs Sigmas Sin

Supplements Songs Sigmas Sin

Creator

Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit
Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit
Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit
Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit
Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit
Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit
Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit
Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit
Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit
Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit
Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit
Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit
Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit
Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit

Publisher
Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit The original song book issued in acc,

Description

Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit The original song book issued in acc 1910
Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit The original song book issued in acc 1925

Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit 1931
Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit Revised edition 1942
Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit 1948
Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit 1948
Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit 1960
Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit 1960

Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit Includes inserts of non-official songs 1969
Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit Includes inserts of non-official songs 1969
Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit
Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit
Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit Various songs that were distributed 1910

1910
1925
1931

Date Date (numeric) Pages Type

20 Text
32 Text
32 Text
48 Text
50 Text
50 Text
52 Text
52 Text
46 Text
46 Text
44 Text
48 Text
20 Text

Format

Magazines;Loose English
Magazines;Loose English
Magazines;Loose English
Magazines;Loose English
Magazines;Loose English
Magazines;Loose English
Magazines;Loose English
Magazines;Loose English
Magazines;Loose English
Magazines;Loose English
Magazines;Loose English
Magazines;Loose English

Loose English

Language Dimensions (in Item/Call

x5 S_1910
7x1012 S_1925
7x10112 S_1931
613/16 x 10 1/2 S_1942
6x9 S_1948
8.5X11 S_1948
10x7 S_1960
10x7 S_1960
83/4x1138  S_1969
83/4x 1138  S_1969
9x11.5 S_0001
7x10.25 S_0002
85x11 S_0003

Condition Filename
S_1910.pdf
S_1925.pdf
Good. Stains/marks on cov S_1931.pdf
Good. Some light stains on S_1942.pdf
S_1948.pdf
S_1948.pdf
S_1960.pdf
S_1960.pdf
S_1969.pdf
S_1969.pdf
S_0001.pdf
S_0002.pdf
S_0003.pdf

Record notes

newspaper clippings (undated)

DUPLICATE - do not digitize

Includes song supplement inse
Post-bindings



