Song Books

Processed by Liz Johns, National Archivist November 2015

Inclusive Dates: 1910-1969

Provenance

Songs of Sigma Sigma were written by collegiate and alumni members, and published periodically by the national organization.

Content and Scope

The first official song books was published in 1910, and was periodically revised. In the early 20th century, chapters were charged with writing and submitting original songs to add to the collection. In the later 20th century, songs submitted to the national organization were included in the song book as supplements A few issues contain inserts from chapters of non-official Sigma songs.

Box Num Box Name	Folder Nu	Title	Standard Title	Creator	Publisher	Description	Date	Date (numeric) Page	s Туре	Format	Language	Dimensions (in	Item/Call	Condition	Filename	Record notes
1 Song Books	1.01	Finding Aid and box list	Songs Sigmas Sin	Sigma Sigma National Sororit	Sigma Sigma National Sororit	The original song book issued in acc	:c									
1 Song Books	1.02	Song Book Sigma Sigma Sigma	Songs Sigmas Sin	Sigma Sigma National Sororit	Sigma Sigma National Sororit	The original song book issued in acc	c 1910	1910	20 Text	Magazines;Loose	English	7x5	S_1910		S_1910.pdf	
1 Song Books	1.02	Song Book Sigma Sigma Sigma	Songs Sigmas Sin	Sigma Sigma National Sororit	Sigma Sigma National Sororit	The original song book issued in acc	c 1925	1925	32 Text	Magazines;Loose	English	7 x 10 1/2	S_1925		S_1925.pdf	
1 Song Books	1.02	Song Book Sigma Sigma Sigma	Songs Sigmas Sin	Sigma Sigma National Sororit	Sigma Sigma National Sororit		1931	1931	32 Text	Magazines;Loose	English	7 x 10 1/2	S_1931	Good. Stains/marks on cov	S_1931.pdf	
1 Song Books	1.02	Song Book Sigma Sigma Sigma	Songs Sigmas Sin	Sigma Sigma National Sororit	Sigma Sigma National Sororit	Revised edition	1942	1942	48 Text	Magazines;Loose	English	6 13/16 x 10 1/2	S_1942	Good. Some light stains on	S_1942.pdf	newspaper clippings (undated
1 Song Books	1.02	Songs Sigma Sing Official Songbook of Sigma Sigma Sigm	Songs Sigmas Sin	Sigma Sigma National Sororit	Sigma Sigma National Sororit		1948	1948	50 Text	Magazines;Loose	English	6x9	S_1948		S_1948.pdf	
1 Song Books	1.02	Songs Sigma Sing Official Songbook of Sigma Sigma Sigm	Songs Sigmas Sin	Sigma Sigma National Sororit	Sigma Sigma National Sororit		1948	1948	50 Text	Magazines;Loose	English	8.5X11	S_1948		S_1948.pdf	DUPLICATE - do not digitize
1 Song Books	1.02	Songs Sigma Sing Official Songbook of Sigma Sigma Sigm	Songs Sigmas Sin	Sigma Sigma National Sororit	Sigma Sigma National Sororit		1960	1960	52 Text	Magazines;Loose	English	10x7	S_1960		S_1960.pdf	
1 Song Books	1.02	Songs Sigma Sing Official Songbook of Sigma Sigma Sigm	Songs Sigmas Sin	Sigma Sigma National Sororit	Sigma Sigma National Sororit		1960	1960	52 Text	Magazines;Loose	English	10x7	S_1960		S_1960.pdf	Includes song supplement ins
1 Song Books	1.02	So, Sigmas Sing	Songs Sigmas Sin	Sigma Sigma National Sororit	Sigma Sigma National Sororit	Includes inserts of non-official songs	s 1969	1969	46 Text	Magazines;Loose	English	8 3/4 x 11 3/8	S_1969		S_1969.pdf	Post-bindings
1 Song Books	1.02	So, Sigmas Sing	Songs Sigmas Sin	Sigma Sigma National Sororit	Sigma Sigma National Sororit	Includes inserts of non-official songs	s 1969	1969	46 Text	Magazines;Loose	English	8 3/4 x 11 3/8	S_1969		S_1969.pdf	
1 Song Books	1.02	Songs Sigma Sing Official Songbook of Sigma Sigma Sigm	Songs Sigmas Sin	Sigma Sigma National Sororit	Sigma Sigma National Sororit				14 Text	Magazines;Loose	English	9x11.5	S_0001		S_0001.pdf	
1 Song Books	1.02	Songs Sigma Sing Official Songbook of Sigma Sigma Sigm	Songs Sigmas Sin	Sigma Sigma National Sororit	Sigma Sigma Sigma National Sororit				48 Text	Magazines;Loose	English	7x10.25	S_0002		S_0002.pdf	
1 Song Books	1.03	Supplements	Songs Sigmas Sin	Sigma Sigma National Sororit	Sigma Sigma National Sororit	Various songs that were distributed	1910		20 Text	Loose	English	8.5 x 11	S_0003		S_0003.pdf	